
FAR No. 2

STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES 

As of December 31, 2016

Department: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Agency: Pangasinan State University

Operating Unit: N/A

Organization Code (UACS): 080130000000

Report Status: FOR REVIEW

PARTICULARS UACS CODE

APPROVED BUDGET BUDGET UTILIZATION DISBURSEMENTS BALANCES

Approved

Budgeted

Revenue

Adjustments

(Additions,

Reduction,

Realignment)

Adjusted

Budgeted

Revenue

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

2nd

Quarter

Ending

June 30

3rd

Quarter

Ending

Sept. 30

4th Quarter

Ending Dec.

31

Total

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

2nd

Quarter

Ending

June 30

3rd

Quarter

Ending

Sept. 30

4th Quarter

Ending

Dec. 31

Total
Unutilized

Budget

Unpaid Utilizations

Due and

Demandable

/ Accounts

Payable

Not Yet Due

and

Demandable

1 2 3 4 5=[3+(-)4] 6 7 8 9 10=(6+7+8+9) 11 12 13 14 15=(11+12+13+14) 16=(5-10) 17 18

I. Agency Approved Budget

Internally Generated Income 05206441 194,646,000.00 157,182,000.00 351,828,000.00 69,710,303.98 52,446,014.69 52,938,669.18 118,400,283.21 293,495,271.06 27,227,853.93 44,808,618.32 50,833,486.81 74,691,163.86 197,561,122.92 58,332,728.94 95,934,148.14

General Administration and Support 000001000000000 28,165,000.00 15,175,324.00 43,340,324.00 5,602,465.47 11,412,376.30 7,628,165.62 14,199,936.59 38,842,943.98 5,602,465.47 11,412,376.30 6,342,925.62 5,425,082.30 28,782,849.69 4,497,380.02 10,060,094.29

General Management and Supervision 103001000100000 28,165,000.00 15,175,324.00 43,340,324.00 5,602,465.47 11,412,376.30 7,628,165.62 14,199,936.59 38,842,943.98 5,602,465.47 11,412,376.30 6,342,925.62 5,425,082.30 28,782,849.69 4,497,380.02 10,060,094.29

PS 500,000.00 500,000.00 480,721.54 17,762.00 498,483.54 480,721.54 3,120.56 483,842.10 1,516.46 14,641.44

MOOE 20,165,000.00 11,702,324.00 31,867,324.00 5,523,465.47 10,931,654.76 6,927,351.56 7,808,616.27 31,191,088.06 5,523,465.47 10,931,654.76 5,642,111.56 2,777,817.55 24,875,049.34 676,235.94 6,316,038.72

CO 8,000,000.00 2,973,000.00 10,973,000.00 79,000.00 700,814.06 6,373,558.32 7,153,372.38 79,000.00 700,814.06 2,644,144.19 3,423,958.25 3,819,627.62 3,729,414.13

Support to Operations 000002000000000 21,777,000.00 35,610,000.00 57,387,000.00 1,303,302.73 3,323,450.33 7,319,523.46 21,211,478.42 33,157,754.94 1,303,302.73 3,323,450.33 7,319,523.46 12,044,874.44 23,991,150.96 24,229,245.06 9,166,603.98

Auxiliary Services 264002000100000 21,777,000.00 35,610,000.00 57,387,000.00 1,303,302.73 3,323,450.33 7,319,523.46 21,211,478.42 33,157,754.94 1,303,302.73 3,323,450.33 7,319,523.46 12,044,874.44 23,991,150.96 24,229,245.06 9,166,603.98

PS 12,000.00 1,273,045.00 1,285,045.00 26,500.00 712,907.78 537,525.88 1,276,933.66 26,500.00 712,907.78 537,525.88 1,276,933.66 8,111.34

MOOE 15,765,000.00 15,516,955.00 31,281,955.00 1,303,302.73 3,219,258.33 6,568,215.68 12,831,858.18 23,922,634.92 1,303,302.73 3,219,258.33 6,568,215.68 8,884,333.98 19,975,110.72 7,359,320.08 3,947,524.20

CO 6,000,000.00 18,820,000.00 24,820,000.00 77,692.00 38,400.00 7,842,094.36 7,958,186.36 77,692.00 38,400.00 2,623,014.58 2,739,106.58 16,861,813.64 5,219,079.78

Operations 000003000000000 144,704,000.00 106,396,676.00 251,100,676.00 62,804,535.78 37,710,188.06 37,990,980.10 82,988,868.20 221,494,572.14 20,322,085.73 30,072,791.69 37,171,037.73 57,221,207.12 144,787,122.27 29,606,103.86 76,707,449.87

MFO 1: HIGHER EDUCATION SERVICES 000003010000000 127,660,000.00 110,668,338.00 238,328,338.00 62,563,566.35 36,530,700.26 36,065,279.35 76,147,905.65 211,307,451.61 20,081,116.30 28,893,303.89 35,245,336.98 54,185,158.66 138,404,915.83 27,020,886.39 72,902,535.78

Provision of Higher Education Services Including

P41,963,000 for Scholarships of Poor and

Deserving Students (Expanded Students'

Grants-In-Aid-Program for Poverty

Alleviation-ESGP-PA) and P8,250,000 for Tulong

Dunong

264003010100000 127,660,000.00 110,668,338.00 238,328,338.00 62,563,566.35 36,530,700.26 36,065,279.35 76,147,905.65 211,307,451.61 20,081,116.30 28,893,303.89 35,245,336.98 54,185,158.66 138,404,915.83 27,020,886.39 72,902,535.78

PS 39,910,000.00 6,050,010.00 45,960,010.00 11,057,468.96 20,016,355.40 8,354,946.32 5,760,125.72 45,188,896.40 11,057,468.96 20,016,355.40 8,354,946.32 4,136,522.65 43,565,293.33 771,113.60 1,623,603.07

MOOE 3,250,000.00 49,949,328.00 53,199,328.00 831,586.39 5,189,477.01 6,871,000.59 29,731,176.19 42,623,240.18 831,586.39 5,189,477.01 6,871,000.59 23,316,449.37 36,208,513.36 10,576,087.82 6,414,726.82

CO 84,500,000.00 54,669,000.00 139,169,000.00 50,674,511.00 11,324,867.85 20,839,332.44 40,656,603.74 123,495,315.03 8,192,060.95 3,687,471.48 20,019,390.07 26,732,186.64 58,631,109.14 15,673,684.97 64,864,205.89

MFO 2: ADVANCED EDUCATION SERVICES 000003020000000 3,050,000.00 3,643,759.00 6,693,759.00 121,369.43 697,708.80 1,239,948.35 2,869,664.33 4,928,690.91 121,369.43 697,708.80 1,239,948.35 1,630,640.97 3,689,667.55 1,765,068.09 1,239,023.36

Provision of Advanced Education Services 264003020100000 3,050,000.00 3,643,759.00 6,693,759.00 121,369.43 697,708.80 1,239,948.35 2,869,664.33 4,928,690.91 121,369.43 697,708.80 1,239,948.35 1,630,640.97 3,689,667.55 1,765,068.09 1,239,023.36

PS 1,000,000.00 708,000.00 1,708,000.00 1,000.00 399,831.28 845,754.00 389,754.00 1,636,339.28 1,000.00 399,831.28 845,754.00 389,754.00 1,636,339.28 71,660.72

MOOE 1,550,000.00 1,235,759.00 2,785,759.00 120,369.43 297,877.52 394,194.35 979,910.33 1,792,351.63 120,369.43 297,877.52 394,194.35 486,469.80 1,298,911.10 993,407.37 493,440.53

CO 500,000.00 1,700,000.00 2,200,000.00 1,500,000.00 1,500,000.00 754,417.17 754,417.17 700,000.00 745,582.83

MFO 3: RESEARCH SERVICES 000003030000000 7,097,000.00 (3,959,722.00) 3,137,278.00 55,000.00 460,609.00 601,674.40 1,208,755.07 2,326,038.47 55,000.00 460,609.00 601,674.40 221,874.02 1,339,157.42 811,239.53 986,881.05

Conduct of Research Services 267003030100000 7,097,000.00 (3,959,722.00) 3,137,278.00 55,000.00 460,609.00 601,674.40 1,208,755.07 2,326,038.47 55,000.00 460,609.00 601,674.40 221,874.02 1,339,157.42 811,239.53 986,881.05

PS 4,797,000.00 (4,588,647.00) 208,353.00 119,293.24 119,293.24 119,293.24 119,293.24 89,059.76

MOOE 1,800,000.00 628,925.00 2,428,925.00 55,000.00 460,609.00 601,674.40 1,089,461.83 2,206,745.23 55,000.00 460,609.00 601,674.40 102,580.78 1,219,864.18 222,179.77 986,881.05

CO 500,000.00 500,000.00 500,000.00

MFO 4: TECHNICAL ADVISORY EXTENSION

SERVICES
000003040000000 6,897,000.00 (3,955,699.00) 2,941,301.00 64,600.00 21,170.00 84,078.00 2,762,543.15 2,932,391.15 64,600.00 21,170.00 84,078.00 1,183,533.47 1,353,381.47 8,909.85 1,579,009.68

Provision of Extension Services 265003040100000 6,897,000.00 (3,955,699.00) 2,941,301.00 64,600.00 21,170.00 84,078.00 2,762,543.15 2,932,391.15 64,600.00 21,170.00 84,078.00 1,183,533.47 1,353,381.47 8,909.85 1,579,009.68

PS 4,997,000.00 (4,896,550.00) 100,450.00 100,449.19 100,449.19 100,449.19 100,449.19 .81



This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System

PARTICULARS UACS CODE

APPROVED BUDGET BUDGET UTILIZATION DISBURSEMENTS BALANCES

Approved

Budgeted

Revenue

Adjustments

(Additions,

Reduction,

Realignment)

Adjusted

Budgeted

Revenue

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

2nd

Quarter

Ending

June 30

3rd

Quarter

Ending

Sept. 30

4th Quarter

Ending Dec.

31

Total

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

2nd

Quarter

Ending

June 30

3rd

Quarter

Ending

Sept. 30

4th Quarter

Ending

Dec. 31

Total
Unutilized

Budget

Unpaid Utilizations

Due and

Demandable

/ Accounts

Payable

Not Yet Due

and

Demandable

1 2 3 4 5=[3+(-)4] 6 7 8 9 10=(6+7+8+9) 11 12 13 14 15=(11+12+13+14) 16=(5-10) 17 18

MOOE 1,900,000.00 940,851.00 2,840,851.00 64,600.00 21,170.00 84,078.00 2,662,093.96 2,831,941.96 64,600.00 21,170.00 84,078.00 1,083,084.28 1,252,932.28 8,909.04 1,579,009.68

GRAND TOTAL 194,646,000.00 157,182,000.00 351,828,000.00 69,710,303.98 52,446,014.69 52,938,669.18 118,400,283.21 293,495,271.06 27,227,853.93 44,808,618.32 50,833,486.81 74,691,163.86 197,561,122.92 58,332,728.94 95,934,148.14

PS 50,716,000.00 (954,142.00) 49,761,858.00 11,058,468.96 20,923,408.22 9,913,608.10 6,924,910.03 48,820,395.31 11,058,468.96 20,923,408.22 9,913,608.10 5,286,665.52 47,182,150.80 941,462.69 1,638,244.51

MOOE 44,430,000.00 79,974,142.00 124,404,142.00 7,898,324.02 20,120,046.62 21,446,514.58 55,103,116.76 104,568,001.98 7,898,324.02 20,120,046.62 20,161,274.58 36,650,735.76 84,830,380.98 19,836,140.02 19,737,621.00

FinEx

CO 99,500,000.00 78,162,000.00 177,662,000.00 50,753,511.00 11,402,559.85 21,578,546.50 56,372,256.42 140,106,873.77 8,271,060.95 3,765,163.48 20,758,604.13 32,753,762.58 65,548,591.14 37,555,126.23 74,558,282.63

Certified Correct: Certified Correct: Recommended By: Approved By:

Villanueva, Jeanilyn

Agency Budget Officer Agency Chief Accountant Director, FMS
Head of Agency or Authorized

Representative

Date: 14/Mar/2017 Date: Date: Date:


